


Team Standing
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round
Date: 4/04/2019

Page: 1
4/04/2019 5:06pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Iowa  48.800  48.925  48.925  49.200 195.850
 2 Arizona  48.675  48.975  48.275  48.625 194.550
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All-Around Results
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round
Date: 4/04/2019

Page: 1
4/04/2019 5:07pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  513 Charlotte Sullivan IOWA   9.775   9.800   9.800   9.800  39.175
  2  109 Maddi Leydin ARIZ   9.750   9.850   9.125   9.850  38.575
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round
Date: 4/04/2019

Page: 1
4/04/2019 5:06pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  112 Heather Swanson Arizona   9.800
  2  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.775
  2  506 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.775
  2  110 Adra Parks Arizona   9.775
  5  501 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.750
  5  511 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.750
  5  502 Erin Castle Iowa   9.750
  5  109 Maddi Leydin Arizona   9.750
  9  108 Jenny Leung Arizona   9.700
 10  503 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.675
 11  103 Kennedi Davis Arizona   9.650
 12  107 Mackinzie Kane Arizona   9.625
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round
Date: 4/04/2019
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4/04/2019 5:06pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  503 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.900
  1  111 Danielle Spencer-Bearham Arizona   9.900
  3  512 Jax Kranitz Iowa   9.850
  3  109 Maddi Leydin Arizona   9.850
  5  509 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.800
  5  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
  7  106 Haylie Hendrickson Arizona   9.775
  8  101 Christina Berg Arizona   9.750
  9  112 Heather Swanson Arizona   9.700
 10  510 Madison Kampschroeder Iowa   9.575
 11  507 Emma Hartzler Iowa   9.200
 11  107 Mackinzie Kane Arizona   9.200
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round
Date: 4/04/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  509 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.850
  1  503 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.850
  1  108 Jenny Leung Arizona   9.850
  4  106 Haylie Hendrickson Arizona   9.825
  5  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
  6  102 Courtney Cowles Arizona   9.750
  7  501 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.725
  7  103 Kennedi Davis Arizona   9.725
  9  511 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.700
 10  504 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.675
 11  109 Maddi Leydin Arizona   9.125
 11  105 Sydney Freidin Arizona   9.125
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round
Date: 4/04/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  506 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.900
  2  509 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.875
  3  109 Maddi Leydin Arizona   9.850
  4  511 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.825
  5  513 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.800
  5  502 Erin Castle Iowa   9.800
  5  101 Christina Berg Arizona   9.800
  8  504 Allie Gilchrist Iowa   9.750
  8  103 Kennedi Davis Arizona   9.750
 10  112 Heather Swanson Arizona   9.700
 11  105 Sydney Freidin Arizona   9.525
 12  106 Haylie Hendrickson Arizona   9.450
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Team Results Detail
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional - First Round Page: 1
Date: 4/04/2019 4/04/2019 5:06pm

Iowa Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 501 Misty-Jade Carlson   9.750   9.725
 502 Erin Castle   9.750   9.800
 503 Nicole Chow   9.675   9.900   9.850
 504 Allie Gilchrist   9.675   9.750
 506 Lauren Guerin   9.775   9.900
 507 Emma Hartzler   9.200
 509 Clair Kaji   9.800   9.850   9.875
 510 Madison Kampschroeder   9.575
 511 Bridget Killian   9.750   9.700   9.825
 512 Jax Kranitz   9.850
 513 Charlotte Sullivan   9.775   9.800   9.800   9.800  39.175

Totals:  48.800  48.925  48.925  49.200 195.850

Arizona Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Christina Berg   9.750   9.800
 102 Courtney Cowles   9.750
 103 Kennedi Davis   9.650   9.725   9.750
 105 Sydney Freidin   9.125   9.525
 106 Haylie Hendrickson   9.775   9.825   9.450
 107 Mackinzie Kane   9.625   9.200
 108 Jenny Leung   9.700   9.850
 109 Maddi Leydin   9.750   9.850   9.125   9.850  38.575
 110 Adra Parks   9.775
 111 Danielle Spencer-Bearham   9.900
 112 Heather Swanson   9.800   9.700   9.700

Totals:  48.675  48.975  48.275  48.625 194.550

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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